Wild Discovery

Short break in London
3 Nights
01 August 2015 — 31 August 2015

Summary Overview

In this electric city of more than seven million Dates:01 August 2015 — 31 August 2015
people, you will be delving into a dynamic world of Interest: group - family

traditional black cabs, the Tower of London, Level of Comfort: 5

colourful street markets, the River Thames, Minimum # of passengers: none
museums, and art galleries. London’s skyline is a Maximum # of passengers: none

unique succession of exciting shapes bringing the
historic and the new.

Prices Include Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket to London (economy class) Airport taxes

Round trip transfer: airport — hotel — airport Fuel surcharge

3-night accommodation at hotels DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Meals: daily breakfast Visa fees

Assistance of our representative in United Kingdom Travel insurance

All other expenses
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Pricing Per Person in US$

Hotel

President Hotel 3*

Imperial 3*

Kensington Close Hotel & Health Spa 4*
Royal Garden Hotel 5*

Cumberland a Guoman Hotel 4*

Wild Discovery

Room Type
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Guest Room

Triple Double Single Child
1085 1185 1520 850
1120 1245 1585 850

Not available 1280 1795  Not available
1685 1740 2740 850
1530 1595 2395 850

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Optional Tours per person in $US

Tour

Half Day London Tour

Half Day Greenwich Tour

Half Day Hampton Court Tour

Half Day Windsor Tour

Full Day London Tour

Full Day London & Hampton Court Tour
Full Day London & Windsor Tour

Full Day Windsor & Oxford Tour

Full Day Cambridge Tour

Full Day Oxford & Stratford Tour

Full Day Stratford & Warwick Tour

Full Day Oxford, Stratford & Warwick Tour
Full Day Leeds Castle & Canterbury Tour
Full Day Bath & Stonehenge Tour (10 hours)

Flight Schedule

From To
Beirut London
London Beirut

3 Passengers

105
105
110
110
190
195
195
200
205
205
205
205
205
240

Flight No

ME 201
ME 204

2 Passengers 1 Passenger
155 310
195 310
200 320
200 320
350 565
360 585
360 585
365 590
375 610
375 610
375 610
375 610
375 610
445 720

Departure Arrival
08:10 11:15
22:00 04:50

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours.
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of

our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: UK-SUM15-ENGLISH BREAKFAST IN LONDON
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